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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Kuderca430
Champion

9.575 8.600 9.2259.300 36.700
1 8 1 4 1

1

Natalie Mills414
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.150 9.3758.775 36.350
7T 2 7 2 2

2

Cairo Leonard Baker459
Head Over Heels

9.225 8.525 9.3509.200 36.300
3 10 2 3 3

3

Savananh Kooyman413
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 8.700 9.4008.925 36.275
2 5 6 1 4

4

Taylor Werner434
Champion

9.100 8.650 9.0009.175 35.925
5T 7 3T 6T 5

5

Megan Seegert478
Oroville

9.050 9.100 8.7008.950 35.800
7T 3 5 10T 6

6

Shasta Ayala408
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 9.000 9.0008.675 35.700
9 4 8 6T 7

7

Kailey Patton503
Technique

9.125 7.950 9.1509.175 35.400
4 12 3T 5 8

8

Christian Nickolas464
Liberty

9.100 8.550 8.8258.300 34.775
5T 9 11 9 9

9

Sammy Walker407
Airborne

8.675 9.200 8.4508.350 34.675
11 1 10 12 10

10

Morgan Phipps432
Champion

8.325 8.675 8.7008.625 34.325
12 6 9 10T 11

11

Abby Bunnell447
G-Force

8.900 8.000 8.8757.250 33.025
10 11 12 8 12

12
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Maya Washington428
Cal Sports Center

9.550 9.175 9.2009.100 37.025
1 1 5 5 1

1

Linh-An Ho480
Pacific West

9.375 8.625 9.4259.500 36.925
3 5 1 1 2

2

Naomi Albertson486
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.900 9.3009.350 36.650
5 2 2T 3 3

3

Alicia Woo436
Champion

9.075 8.750 9.0509.350 36.225
6 3 2T 6 4

4

Camille Johnson510
West Valley

9.475 8.250 9.2259.225 36.175
2 6 4 4 5

5

Madison McKinnon404
Airborne

9.275 8.650 9.0008.850 35.775
4 4 6 7 6

6

Madison Ice502
Technique

9.050 8.150 9.3508.425 34.975
7 8 8 2 7

7

Erika Malaspina494
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.175 8.9758.475 34.475
8 7 7 8 8

8

Tiffany Wong505
Technique

0.000 0.000 8.1008.350 16.450
9 9 9 9 9

9
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Sofie Seilnacht423
CGA

9.300 8.900 9.5759.500 37.275
2 5 1 1 1

1

Sylvie Seilnacht422
CGA

9.350 9.400 9.5258.900 37.175
1 2 5 2 2

2

Hadasa Ion412
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 9.425 9.4008.775 36.825
3T 1 6 3T 3

3

Shani Remme419
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.325 9.4008.750 36.600
5 3 7 3T 4T

4T

Aya Suzuki489
San Mateo

8.900 9.275 9.2509.175 36.600
9 4 3 6 4T

4T

Yasmine Yektaparast488
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.700 9.3759.200 36.500
3T 6 2 5 6

6

Erin Alderman417
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.525 8.6759.125 35.150
11 7 4 11 7

7

Nikkie Starick467
Liberty

9.100 8.050 8.7258.675 34.550
6 10 8 10 8

8

Mia Judulang425
Cal Sports Center

8.725 7.700 9.1008.600 34.125
13 12 9 7 9

9

Chelsey Andrada470
North Bay

8.850 8.100 8.6258.500 34.075
10 9 10T 12 10

10

Mikaela Lujan449
Gold Country

8.800 8.025 8.9007.900 33.625
12 11 13 9 11

11

Isabella Orecchia508
West Coast

8.925 8.125 8.4008.050 33.500
8 8 12 13 12

12

Devon Cooper445
Elite

9.025 6.850 9.0508.500 33.425
7 13 10T 8 13

13


